
Classic Endurance Racing Qualificação, 6/29/2024 11:45 AM

Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com

live.cronobandeira.com
Impresso: 6/29/2024 1:13 PM

Start : 11:46, End : 12:41

83 Paul CHATEAUX Chevron B16 / 1971 Proto 1 -2L 1 - -

99 Jamie CONSTABLE Steve BROOKS Chevron B19 1971 Proto 1 -2L 2 0.401 0.401

86 Daniel BALFOUR Gareth BURNET Chevron B8 / 1968 Proto 1 -2L 3 1.155 0.754

2 Frédéric DA ROCHA Lola T298 / 1979 Proto 2 -2L 1 5.679 4.524

27 John SHELDON Chevron B16 / 1971 Proto 1 -2L 4 6.721 1.042

107 Geoffroy PETER Porsche 911 Carrera … GT1 1 15.431 8.710

911 Alain GADAL Porsche 911 Carrera … GT1 2 15.933 0.502

67 Claudio RODDARO Luca LITTARDI Porsche 906 / 1967 GT1 3 19.489 3.556

13 Oren NATAF Porsche 911 Carrera … GT1 4 31.417 11.928

14 Carlos TAVARES Chevron B21 / 1972 Proto 1 -2L 5 - -

Tempos Médios:
   - Nº 67 - 2:34.239 e 2:31.034 - Tempo médio = 2:32.636
   - Nº 86 - 2:14.498 e 2:12.700 - Tempo médio = 2:13.599
   - Nº 99 - 2:11.946 e 2:19.685 - Tempo médio = 2:15.815

Director de Corrida, Cronometrista:

Pedro Polido Mário Bandeira
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Start : 11:46, End : 12:41

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:59.549 55.267 57.057 48.118 2:40.442

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:13.450 - - - Pit In

3 17:43.323 51.305 53.173 45.395 2:29.873

4 20:04.062 47.208 50.435 43.096 2:20.739

5 22:23.696 46.698 49.946 42.990 2:19.634

6 24:41.623 46.398 42.671 2:17.927

7 27:01.499 45.903 49.411 44.562 2:19.876

8 29:18.723 49.576

9 35:44.537 45.805 51.847 - Pit In

10 38:10.038 7:16.485 51.009 43.821 2:25.501

11 40:28.864 45.963 49.677 43.186 2:18.826

12 42:53.933 - - - 2:25.069

- - 53.751 54.172 - -

- - - - 41.420 -

Finish flag : 55:11.121

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:13.662 1:10.338 1:08.107 55.202 3:13.647

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:31.866 - - - Pit In

3 18:25.774 59.532 1:01.842 52.534 2:53.908

4 21:14.622 56.412 1:01.170 51.266 2:48.848

5 24:01.622 55.817 1:00.077 51.106 2:47.000

6 26:47.240 55.348 59.662 50.608 2:45.618

7 29:39.063 56.286 1:03.424 52.113 2:51.823

8 32:26.286 55.970 1:00.154 51.099 2:47.223

9 35:12.006 54.918 59.434 51.368 2:45.720

10 40:30.111 1:01.462 1:05.558 - Pit In

11 43:20.725 - - 6:01.699 2:50.614

12 46:06.176 55.680 59.041 50.730 2:45.451

13 48:49.138 54.556

14 51:41.260 57.575 1:01.964 52.583 2:52.122

15 54:26.113 58.998 51.642 2:44.853

Finish flag : 55:11.121

16 57:10.995 54.356 59.176 51.350 2:44.882

- - - - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:16.237 2:49.830

- - 7:42.214 2:01.499 - -

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

Finish flag : 55:11.121
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Start : 11:46, End : 12:41

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:57.709 57.604 1:00.029 49.176 2:46.809

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:35.053 - - - Pit In

3 18:19.017 56.804 1:00.580 46.580 2:43.964

4 20:50.295 51.107 54.692 45.479 2:31.278

5 23:19.749 49.889 54.266 45.299 2:29.454

6 25:49.459 50.199 53.896 45.615 2:29.710

7 28:18.786 49.901 53.729 45.697 2:29.327

8 30:46.022 48.861 53.465 44.910 2:27.236

9 35:34.072 49.780 53.597 - Pit In

10 38:04.308 5:38.504 53.401 46.381 2:30.236

11 40:31.448 49.652 52.905 44.583 2:27.140

12 42:55.671 48.362 52.150 43.711 2:24.223

13 45:17.517 48.184 51.072 42.590 2:21.846

14 47:38.791 46.952 50.986 43.336 2:21.274

15 50:03.777 47.155 53.631 44.200 2:24.986

16 52:26.834 46.976 52.015 44.066 2:23.057

17 54:45.100

Finish flag : 55:11.121

18 57:06.018 46.544 50.860 43.514 2:20.918

- - 54.566 - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:11.856 59.728 1:05.252 54.260 2:59.240

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:21.909 - - - Pit In

3 18:03.199 52.575 58.236 50.479 2:41.290

4 20:45.399 54.697 57.213 50.290 2:42.200

5 24:43.449 53.201 1:00.286 - Pit In

6 27:22.093 4:50.623 56.426 49.645 2:38.644

7 29:57.955 52.221 55.997 47.644 2:35.862

8 32:32.194 51.900 55.158 47.181 2:34.239

9 36:49.166 1:00.042 58.408 - Pit In

10 39:32.249 5:11.906 58.296 49.853 2:43.083

11 42:05.448 51.393 54.882 46.924 2:33.199

12 44:41.602 51.069 54.831 50.254 2:36.154

13 47:12.636 54.115

14 50:36.285 1:07.007 1:15.881 1:00.761 3:23.649

15 53:08.174 50.904 54.575 46.410 2:31.889

Finish flag : 55:11.121

16 55:39.950 50.939 46.766 2:31.776

- - 1:03.257 1:10.078 - -
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Start : 11:46, End : 12:41

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:41.382 55.402 53.937 45.269 2:34.608

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 19:25.007 - - - Pit In

3 21:45.872 47.725 49.969 43.171 2:20.865

4 24:02.738 46.007 48.614 42.245 2:16.866

5 26:21.265 47.201 48.445 42.881 2:18.527

6 28:35.715 45.483 47.632 41.335 2:14.450

7 30:47.973 44.743 40.963 2:12.258

8 33:09.786 50.440 49.493 41.880 2:21.813

9 35:21.331 46.717

10 39:54.684 50.737 52.307 - Pit In

11 42:31.362 5:27.850 56.907 45.274 2:36.678

12 45:00.121 49.378 53.915 45.466 2:28.759

13 47:25.046 48.659 52.252 44.014 2:24.925

14 49:49.288 48.107 51.990 44.145 2:24.242

15 52:11.406 47.225 51.826 43.067 2:22.118

16 54:41.925 49.431 54.553 46.535 2:30.519

Finish flag : 55:11.121

17 57:07.142 48.029 53.029 44.159 2:25.217

- - 53.910 - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:07.205 - - 46.494 2:30.733

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:10.748 - - - Pit In

3 17:31.927 46.764 51.829 42.586 2:21.179

4 19:49.616 45.704 50.186 41.799 2:17.689

5 22:08.506 45.584 50.518 42.788 2:18.890

6 24:23.790 45.343 48.713 41.228 2:15.284

7 26:44.809 - - 42.978 2:21.019

8 28:59.307 41.141 2:14.498

9 40:01.860 - - - Pit In

10 42:26.778 11:50.644 54.854 41.973 2:24.918

11 44:39.478 - -

- - 50.522 1:01.062 - -

- - - - 43.731 -

Finish flag : 55:11.121
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Start : 11:46, End : 12:41

Green flag : 0.000

1 3:04.086 54.466 1:01.712 47.222 2:43.400

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:05.014 - - - Pit In

3 17:34.271 50.656 54.173 44.428 2:29.257

4 19:58.712 48.123 52.578 43.740 2:24.441

5 22:19.231 47.166 51.010 42.343 2:20.519

6 24:36.734 46.060 49.453 41.990 2:17.503

7 26:54.595 46.261 49.763 41.837 2:17.861

8 29:12.921 47.350 50.034 40.942 2:18.326

9 31:27.131 45.230 48.569 40.411 2:14.210

10 33:39.077

11 38:26.023 45.420 50.076 - Pit In

12 40:57.960 5:37.493 53.795 47.595 2:31.937

13 43:26.288 49.303 52.506 46.519 2:28.328

14 45:52.986 49.075 51.689 45.934 2:26.698

15 48:17.428 47.771 51.623 45.048 2:24.442

16 50:42.161 47.348 52.122 45.263 2:24.733

17 53:04.968 47.908 50.577 44.322 2:22.807

Finish flag : 55:11.121

18 55:24.653 46.519 49.553 43.613 2:19.685

- - 54.529 56.086 - -

- - - - 48.812 -

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:58.904 55.968 58.209 50.011 2:44.188

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:16.308 - - - Pit In

3 17:47.532 50.881 54.289 46.054 2:31.224

4 20:16.616 50.256 53.559 45.269 2:29.084

5 22:45.384 49.654 53.564 45.550 2:28.768

6 25:14.293 49.746 53.741 45.422 2:28.909

7 27:43.624 50.159 53.511 45.661 2:29.331

8 30:13.025 50.286 54.192 2:29.401

9 32:42.860 50.920 53.863 45.052 2:29.835

10 35:11.899 49.697 53.251 46.091 2:29.039

11 37:39.106 53.258 45.106 2:27.207

12 40:08.565 50.564 53.761 45.134 2:29.459

13 42:36.759 49.747 52.971 45.476 2:28.194

14 45:05.413 49.792 53.405 45.457 2:28.654

15 47:32.389 49.194 45.269

16 50:00.296 49.095 53.540 45.272 2:27.907

17 52:30.010 50.347 54.312 45.055 2:29.714

18 54:59.784 49.959 54.004 45.811 2:29.774

Finish flag : 55:11.121

19 57:30.006 50.078 54.474 45.670 2:30.222

- - - - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 2:48.467 55.840 56.057 47.775 2:39.672

Red Flag : 4:35.043

Green flag : 14:45.006

2 15:14.770 - - - Pit In

3 17:46.062 50.979 54.179 46.134 2:31.292

4 20:15.641 50.645 45.990 2:29.579

5 22:43.722 49.349 53.040 45.692 2:28.081

6 25:11.200 53.045

- - 5:01.290 56.698 43.440 -

- - - - 50.344 -

7 29:17.819 49.421 53.434 - Pit In

Finish flag : 55:11.121
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Start : 11:46, End : 12:41

Director de Corrida, Cronometrista:

Pedro Polido Mário Bandeira
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